Cran Gevrier

1
2
3

10
11
12

13 concurrents

05/06/2022

ICART
BOUJU
PAYRAUD

SOULAS
TRONCHET

LAMBELIN

ICART
GUYARD

MONTMAYEU
R

BASSO
COCHE
RUEL

THEVARD

Colin
Benjamin
Zian
Aymeric

Gabriel
Gabriel

Timot®
TIMEO

Mathys

Raphazl
L®o

Nozxmie

Eloi

2016
2014
2014

2014
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015

2016

POUSSIN de 2014 "~ 2022

R.T.F. 38

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
VELO TRIAL MONT
BLANC
TROLLSPORTS TRIAL
VELO TRIAL PETIT

COEUR

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

R.T.F. 38
CRAN GEVRIER VTT

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT

41381250174
41742840235

41740100089

41691030034
41731400184

41740340022

41381250186
41742840244
41731400192

41742840231
41742840259

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430083

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

41742840267

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

3
2
7

11

10
13

12

980
900
890

870
870

760

750
730
680

680
570
350

30

0
0
0

18
18
18

18
18

18

18
18
18

18
18
18

320
280
270

270
230

240

210
230
160

240
230
100

30

310
300
340

330
310

260

250
220
230

190
210
140

11

350
320
280

270
330

260

290
280
290

250
130
110

0
0
0



Cran Gevrier

05/06/2022

DECOUVERTE de 1900 "~ 2013

O ) A

1
2

9 concurrents

GUILLOT
VINCENT

TARDY

QUERE
MAITRE

OLLIER

LARNAUD
THEAU
BOUYON

THIMOTEE

L®on

Jonathan

Titouan

Lucas

Jules

Clement
Erwann

Gabriel

2012
2011

2013
2012

2012

2011

2009

JURA SUD TRIAL
TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

AC ANNONAY
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT

42390450024
41430030034

41740340024

41742840254
41731400180

41430030029

41071340118
41742840261
41742840268

42
AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

101
108

100

104
107

103

105
102
106

960
900

840

770
720

690

650
650
590

0
0

0

18
18

18

18
18

18

18
18
18

290
320

220

200
210

230

180
230
190

330
270

300

250
250

220

300
240
190

11

340
310

320

320
260

240

170
180
210

0
0

0



Cran Gevrier 05/06/2022 PUPILLE de 2012 =" 2013

1 CLERC Nolan 2013 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840236 AURA 251 930 0 18 300 280 350 0
2 ACCAMBRAY Gaspard 2013 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840208 AURA 260 830 0 18 260 290 280 0
3 BUCHER Malo 2012 VC JURASSIA 10105574376 SUISSE 254 820 0 18 260 270 290 0
4 RUEL Tim®@o 2012  TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430060 AURA 255 800 0 18 240 250 310 0
5 VAN DE VEN Artemise 2012 VTBJ 10101211602 SUISSE 253 720 0 18 200 250 270 0
6 LYARD Loris 2012 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840257 AURA 256 590 0 18 170 220 200 0
7 DEBURE Ethan 2013 V.C RUMILLIEN 41740500360 AURA 261 570 0 18 160 180 230 0
8 BOUVARD Cl®ment 2013 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840232 AURA 250 550 0 18 160 180 210 0
BURNET
9 OZIER Thibaut 2012 V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500312 AURA 263 550 0 18 180 210 160 0
10 PEYRET Louka 2015 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840246 AURA 264 530 0 18 140 180 210 0
11 BLOEM Milan 2014 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840207 AURA 257 460 0 18 150 160 150 0
12 MORVAND Titouan 2012 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840250 AURA 258 450 0 18 160 160 130 0
13 JOURDAN Thibault 2012 TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430085 AURA 262 430 0 18 110 190 130 0
14 BONNOT Axel 2012 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840220 AURA 252 380 0 18 130 110 140 0
15 MARIE L®on 2013 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840245 AURA 259 180 0 18 50 80 50 0

15 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier

1

D

© 00 N o O

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

05/06/2022

TARDY
FAVIER

BASSO
CHEUCLE

BERGERY
GRIGNON
GIRARDI
AYMARD
GRABINSKI
DORME
VILLARS
QUERE
LEY
DAVIET
GENET

BLANC
GONNET

FOURNIER

VINCENT

Math®o
Paco

Loris

Evan

Batiste
Tivisiau
Maxence
Evan
Evan
Alex
Jalane
Elouan
EMILIEN
Numa
Ulysse

L®onis
Hugo

Victor

2008

2011

2011
2010

2011
2011
2007
2011
2011
2008
2005
2009
2009
2006
2009
2010

2011

2008

DETENTE de 1900 ™ 2011

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

41740340025

41430030024

41742840221
41430030021

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430061

JURA SUD TRIAL
JURA SUD TRIAL

TC des Crampons
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
A.C. ANNONAY VTT
RTF 38

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
V.C.RUMILLIEN
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
R.T.F. 38

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

42390450016
42390450035
41430030036
41742840243
41071340108
41381250169
41742840255
41740500302
41742840242
41381250033
41731400196

41430030025

41430030035

AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA
42

42

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA

200

204

221
225

207
213
223
226
201
216
203
212
230
214
208
220

228

229

930
860

840
830

800
790
770
760
750
750
750
740
740
740
730
720

720
710

0

0

O O O O o o o o o o o o

18

18

18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18

290

280

260
270

260
240
260
210
250
240
190
260
240
240
260
230

230

240

320

310

280
300

260
300
220
280
260
260
260
230
220
270
230
230

260

250

1 2

320

270

300
260

280
250
290
270
240
250
300
250
280
230
240
260

230

220

0

0

o

O O O O O o o o o o o o



Cran Gevrier

19

20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27

27 concurrents

05/06/2022

DRAVET

FERNANDEZ
TOURNIER
MAHUT

COVAREL

SARZI
SARTORI

BUTTY
EMONET

ZUCCHELLI

Quentin

Enzo
Mathis

Samuel

Flavien

Stessy

Mae
Isaline

Maxence

2011

2011

2010

2008
2007

2011
2011
2010

DETENTE de 1900

VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400176
COEUR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840233

LJ

VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400188
COEUR

V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500125
AMSL FREJUS VTT 53831020674
VTBJ 10107737779
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840253

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430056

2011

AURA

AURA

AURA

AURA
53

SUISSE
AURA

AURA

219

206
231
217

224
215

211
202
227

710

690
630
590

570
560

510
500
470

18

18
18
18

18
18

18
18
18

220

220
180
190

190
150

180
150
130

240

230
230
200

180
210

140
170
120

2/ 2

250

240
220
200

200
200

190
180
220



Cran Gevrier

05/06/2022

MINIME de 2008 "~ 2009

O e A

1
2

7 concurrents

MOLFINE

ASSELIN DE
WILLIENCOU
RT

ZUCCHELLI

FINSTERWAL
D

PINARD
RUBATTEL
BRUNET

Kentin

Zian

Axel

Nayan
THOMAS
Nina

Julien

2010
2008

2009
2010

2008
2009
2011

VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170011

PASSION VTT VENELLES 53130700101

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430055
VC JRASSIA 10079554027
MVTT 41740330014
VTBJ 10082287912
S.S.0.L HABSHEIM 46680950095

AURA
PACA

AURA
SUISSE

AURA
SUISSE
46

450
453

455
451

454
452
407

970
910

850
720

540
510
490

0
0

18
18

18
18

18
18
18

350
290

270
200

200
160
130

340
290

250
250

120
70
130

11

280
330

330
270

220
280
230

0
0



Cran Gevrier 05/06/2022 NAT3 de 1900 ~ 2009

1 BOISSY No® 2008 AC ANNONAY 41071340083 AURA 304 1010 0 18 360 300 350 0

2 SUMMO HUGO 2007 CA PEYMEINADE 53060840356 PACA 314 840 0 18 310 270 260 0

3 LYARD Hugo 2009 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840218 AURA 307 810 0 18 260 290 260 0

4 OZIER MAEL 2008 V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500206 AURA 320 790 0 18 230 260 300 0

5 JEU Elisa 2009 JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450009 BFRC 313 770 0 18 210 290 270 0

6 PABIOU Enzo 2007  TRIAL CLUB DES 41420020121 AURA 319 760 0 18 220 260 280 0
CRAMPONS

7 GINDRO Doriane 2008 JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450030 42 308 730 0 18 290 260 180 0

8 HENRIOUD  DORIAN 2007 KULTURETRIAL 41740340012 AURA 312 720 0 18 230 270 220 0
TANINGES

9 STACHOWIC Tom 2009 TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030033 AURA 303 690 0 18 210 230 250 0

Z CRAMPONS

10 EL HADDIOUI Nael 2009 AMSL VTT LEYVENS 53060820380 53 310 690 0 18 240 210 240 0

11 EMONET Mathis 2009 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840239 AURA 301 640 0 18 200 230 210 0

12 REIGNIER Bastien 2005 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41740090624 AURA 317 630 0 18 190 230 210 0

13 GIRARDI Nathan 2004 V.C. ST QUENTIN 41380970207 AURA 315 600 0 18 160 240 200 0
FALLAVIER

14 BAURE Hugo 2008 TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030018 AURA 302 580 0 18 170 180 230 0
CRAMPONS.

15 GFELLER Noemie 2008 VTBJ 10130836917 SUISSE 309 530 0 18 130 210 190 0

16 MAMODHOU Noah 2009 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840228 AURA 306 490 0 18 160 170 160 0

SSEN

17 PERRIER Nad ge 2009 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400160 AURA 311 240 0 18 70 70 100 0

COEUR

1 2



Cran Gevrier

17 concurrents

05/06/2022

NAT3 de 1900 ~ 2009

2/



Cran Gevrier 05/06/2022 BENJAMIN de 2010 " 2011

O e A

1 VAN DE VEN  William 2010 VvTBJ 10082461094 SUISSE 357 920 0 18 240 330 350 0
2 KAPFER Antoine 2010 R.T.F.38 41381250166 AURA 354 920 0 18 280 330 310 0
3 BUCHER Louis 2010 VC JURASSIA 10105574275 SUISSE 355 870 0 18 250 290 330 0
4 STAGNITTO Lillo 2010 R.T.F.38 41381250168 AURA 353 860 0 18 270 310 280 0
5 REIGNIER Nils 2010 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840159 AURA 359 660 0 18 200 230 230 0
6 REFFO L®o 2011 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840263 AURA 351 650 0 18 130 250 270 0
7 LOSSERAND- Taho 2010 KULTURETRIAL 41740340023 AURA 350 570 0 18 140 220 210 0
MADOUX
8 DEBENNE Clara 2010 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840193 AURA 360 550 0 18 120 190 240 0
9 DUPONT Nino 2010 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170023 AURA 358 420 0 18 180 100 140 0
10 GSTALDER  Gauthier 2013 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840217 AURA 361 300 0 18 70 120 110 0
11 MENDES Lauris 2011  A.C. ANNONAY VTT 41071340103 AURA 352 280 0 18 110 70 100 0
12 CARRIER Esteban 2011 \éEIA_\(I\?(;I'RIAL MONT 41740100078 AURA 356 230 0 18 100 50 80 0

12 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier

FAURE
DELMANN
EXCOFFIER
TORRES
DURET
FAYARD

~N OO o B~ W N

BILLON

oo

GRIGNON
9 DUPONT

10 ZUCCHELLI

TORDEUX

11 concurrents

05/06/2022

Keliane
Corentin
Lorick
Morgan
Hugo
Yannis

Jules

TITOUAN

Nathan

Lucas

Ma®than

2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005

2006
2007

2007

2006

NATZ2 de 1900 ~ 2007

O e A

VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170010
AMLS VTT LEVENS 53060820102
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840074
A.C. ANNONAY VTT 41071340072

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430042
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430063

U.C.H.AV. PAYS DE 41010400052
L'AINVTT

JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450036
VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400070

COEUR
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430057

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840219

AURA
PACA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

42
AURA

AURA

AURA

402
401
400
405
408
404
403

409
410

412

406

890
780
780
760
710
600
570

560
460

250

240

o O O o o o o

o

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18

18

12

320
320
240
220
270
220
140

200
150

110

110

270
180
260
230
200
170
180

150
140

90

130

11

300
280
280
310
240
210
250

210
170

50

o O o o o o o

o



Cran Gevrier 05/06/2022 CADET de 2006 .- 2007

1 GONZALEZ  Toni 2007  VELO TRIAL MORON 10034795803 SUISSE 508 980 0 18 330 310 340 0

2 VERNEY Bastien 2007  V.V. SAVIGNOLAIS 41420430157 AURA 552 920 0 18 330 260 330 0

3 AMIZET Simon 2007 HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430093 AURA 554 910 0 18 320 270 320 0

4 ROY Loris 2007 JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450031 42 556 880 0 18 280 270 330 0

5 LAURENZIO T®o 2007  VELO TRIAL MONT 41740100029 AURA 551 830 0 18 260 250 320 0
BLANC

6 JAMAIN Titouan 2006  NATURA SIOULE 41030020011 AURA 555 770 0 18 280 220 270 0
INITIATIVES OUTDOOR

7 HOFER Yannis RV VORDEMWALD- 10034795601 SUISSE 557 700 0 18 220 300 180 0
SUISSE

8 BELLANTI Louca 2007 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840210 AURA 553 670 0 18 270 210 190 0

9 SOLER Alix 2006  VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170015 AURA 550 370 0 18 110 120 140 0

9 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier

1 RICHIERO
2 PABIOU

3 JALLIFIER
ARDENT

JAILLET
MENDES
DURAND

N o o b

HERLEVIN

(o)

BEOLET
9 CHAIX
10 JAMAIN

VIAL

11 concurrents

05/06/2022

R®mI

Johan

Nicolas

R®mI
Joanis
Robinson

Julien

Alec
Lucie

Doriane

Yanis

1999
2003

1994

2000
2004
1998
2004

2005
2003
2005

2005

NAT1 de 1900 ~ 2005

O ) A

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS

RTF38

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS
A.C. ANNONAY VTT
TROLLSPORT TRIAL

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

ROC VTT

R.T.F. 38

NATURA SIOULE
INITIATIVES OUTDOOR

R.T.F. 38

LJ
41420020102

LJ

41382430005
41071340102
41691030033
41740340004

41383300091
41381250031
41030020010

41381250035

AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

513
510

501

507
502
506
500

511
503
504

505

1040
1010

870

790
710
700
640

630
570
440

140

0
0

o O o o

18
18

18

18
18
18
18

18
18
18

350
330

270

270
230
210
200

210
210
180

140

360
330

300

220
250
220
190

180
210
100

11

330
350

300

300
230
270
250

240
150
160

0
0

o O O o

o



Cran Gevrier

05/06/2022

JUNIOR de 2004 ~* 2005

O e A

1
2

5 concurrents

NEGRINI

SABATIER
JOUHET
HENRIOUD

JEU

LELEU

Michel

Esteban

Paul

R®mI

Paul

2006
2006

2004

2005

2004

V@lo Club Courmayeur
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
CYCLISM

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

JURA SUD TRIAL

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

10031684729
41731430419

41740340005

42390450004

41740340002

ITALIE
AURA

AURA

BFRC

AURA

653
654

651

655

650

1050
670

510
480

170

0
0

0

18
18

18

18

12

340
220

170

160

90

350
220

120

210

80

11

360
230

220

110

0
0

0



Cran Gevrier

05/06/2022

EXPERT de 1900 ™ 2003

O e A

DUNANT
DUNANT
BARRUCAND

AW N R

BOURGETEA
U

5 MORAND

6 VERNEY

7 JOURDAN
8 LEDOUX
9 THIRION

10 PERRET

10 concurrents

Lojc
YANN
L®o

Gauvain
Valentin

Thomas
Chlo®
Thibault

Gaspard

Marco

1991
1993
2001
1992

2003

2003
2000
1995

1997
2002

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT

VELO TRIAL MONT
BLANC

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR
REMIREMONT

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

41742840033
LJ

41742840125
41742840238

41740100048

41420430558
41742840101
41731400200

46881010337
41731400128

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

VOSGES
AURA

601
604
603
608

606

600
602
605

607
609

900
860
820
730

630

500
390
340

270
250

0
0
0
0

18
18
18
18

18

18
18
18

18
18

280
260
220
190

200

120
90
110

70
70

310
320
290
280

190

180
150
90

70
70

11

310
280
310
260

240

200
150
140

130
110

o O O o



Cran Gevrier 05/06/2022 ELITE de 1900 =~ 2003

1 GRILLON Louis 1999  TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41031430117 AURA 711 950 0 18 270 350 330 0
2 CHARRA Nathan 2000 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170001 AURA 702 930 0 18 300 280 350 0
3 JANIN Arnaud 2000 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840079 AURA 710 660 0 18 170 240 250 0
4 CAVAGNA Arthur 2004 HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430022 AURA 709 540 0 18 150 180 210 0
5 POUDRET Th®o 1996 HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430233 AURA 712 480 0 18 130 120 230 0
6 BERCHIATTI Robin 2005 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840092 AURA 707 470 0 18 210 160 100 0
7 JEU Thomas JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450005 BFRC 708 400 0 18 100 130 170 0
8 GACHET Dylan 2005 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400155 AURA 704 390 0 18 100 110 180 0
MAUROZ COEUR
9 MONCHAL Alexandre 2001 LAMOTTE SERVOLEX 41731430417 AURA 706 270 0 18 100 70 100 0
CYCLISM
10 CHANUT Mat®o 2003 R.T.F.38 41381250128 AURA 705 270 0 18 80 100 90 0
11 CASUCCIO Nicolas 1996  SAINT GERVAIS 41382430091 AURA 703 240 0 18 70 80 90 0
12 CHOMETY Mathias 2000 KULTURETRIAL 41740340009 AURA 700 140 0 18 40 50 50 0
TANINGES
13 GUERNIER  Jean 2000 VELO TRIAL MONT 41740100008 AURA 701 110 0 18 30 10 70 0
BLANC
x |
GODDE K®nazl 1997 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840023 AURA 713 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier 05/06/2022 L
Feminine
1 EXPERT JOURDAN Chlo® 2000 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840101 AURA 602 390 18 O 90 150 150 0
VTT
2 CADET SOLER Alix 2006 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170015 AURA 550 370 18 0 110 120 140 0
3 NATl CHAIX Lucie 2003 R.T.F. 38 41381250031 AURA 503 570 18 0 210 210 150 0
4 N AT 1 JAMAIN Doriane 2005 NATURA SIOULE 41030020010 AURA 504 440 18 0 180 100 160 0
INITIATIVES
OUTDOOR
5 |\/||N||V|E RUBATTEL Nina 2009 VTBJ 10082287912 SUISSE 452 510 18 0 160 70 280 0
6 BENJA'\/”N DEBENNE Clara 2010 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840193 AURA 360 550 18 0 120 190 240 0
VTT
7 NAT3 JEU Elisa 2009 JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450009 BFRC 313 770 18 0 210 290 270 0
8 NAT3 GFELLER Noemie 2008 VTBJ 10130836917 SUISSE 309 530 18 0 130 210 190 0
9 NAT3 PERRIER Nad ge 2009 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400160 AURA 311 240 18 O 70 70 100 0
COEUR
10 pU p| |_ L E VAN DE VEN Artemise 2012 VTBJ 10101211602 SUISSE 253 720 18 0 200 250 270 0
11 DETENTE VILLARS Jalane 2005 RTF 38 41381250169 AURA 203 750 18 0 190 260 300 0
12 DETE NTE SARZI| Stessy 2007 AMSL FREJUS VTT 53831020674 53 215 560 18 0 150 210 200 0
SARTORI
13 DETENTE BUTTY Mae 2011 VTBJ 10107737779 SUISSE 211 510 18 0 180 140 190 0O
14 DETENTE EMONET Isaline 2011 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840253 AURA 202 500 18 0 150 170 180 0
VTT
15 POUSS|N RUEL No+mie 2015 TRIAL CLUB ST 41382430083 AURA 6 350 18 0 100 140 110 0
GERVAIS

15 concurrents

1/ 1



Cran Gevrier 05/06/2022
Master

1 NAT1 BRUN C®dric 1991 TROLLSPORTS 41691030006 AURA 509 760 18 0 220 250 290 0
TRIAL

2 NAT1 MOISSONNIE Wilfried 1990 41698000334 AURA 512 430 18 0 120 130 180 0

R

3 NAT2 MEHU Camille 1985 TROLLSPORT 41691030032 AURA 411 830 18 0 250 290 290 0
TRIAL

4 N AT3 PASCAL Alain 1967 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170052 AURA 300 9 50 18 0 330 260 360 0

5 NATS3 LOSSERAND Arnaud LJ 305 530 18 0 160 190 180 0

6 NAT3 FOURNIER Josselin 1990 TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030026 AURA 318 400 18 0 130 110 160 0
CRAMPONS.

7 DETE NTE GIRAUD Michazl 1985 A.C. ANNONAY VTT 41071340079 AURA 205 830 18 0 190 300 340 0

8 DETE NTE ICARD Yoann 1984 41380320009 AURA 209 780 18 0 250 260 270 0

9 DETENTE TRONCHET Regis 1982 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400201 AURA 218 680 18 0 140 260 280 0
COEUR

10 DETE NTE GIRARDI St®phane 1975 V.C. ST QUENTIN 41380970209 AURA 222 630 18 0 210 200 220 0
FALLAVIER

11 DETENTE GENET Adrien 1979 R.T.F. 38 41381250173 AURA 210 550 18 0 190 180 180 0

11 concurrents
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